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1  Chair Youl-Ri Kim Republic of Korea youlri.kim@paik.ac.kr

2  Co-Chair Bo Bach Denmark bbpn@regionsjaelland.dk

3  Secretary Jacob King United Kingdom j.king20@imperial.ac.uk

4  Committee Member Mike Crawford United Kingdom m.crawford@imperial.ac.uk

5  Committee Member Roger Mulder New Zealand roger.mulder@otago.ac.nz

6  Committee Member Erik Simonsen Denmark es@regionsjaelland.dk

7  Committee Member Peter Tyrer United Kingdom p.tyrer@imperial.ac.uk

8  Member Renato Alarcón United States alarcon.renato@mayo.edu

9  Member Ayesha Bangash United Kingdom 520ayesha@gmail.com

10  Member Anthony Bateman United Kingdom anthony@mullins.plus.com

11  Member Judith Beck United States jbeck@beckinstitute.org

12 Member Katja Bertsch Germany katja.bertsch@uni-wuerzburg.de

13  Member Marc Birkhölzer Switzerland marc.birkhoelzer@upk.ch

14  Member Victor Blüml Austria victor.blueml@meduniwien.ac.at

15  Member Robert Bornstein United States bbornste@gettysburg.edu 

16 Member Andrew Carroll Australia carrollforensic@gmail.com

17  Member Marialuisa Cavelti Switzerland marialuisa.cavelti@unibe.ch

18  Member Lukas Cheney Australia lukas.cheney@easternhealth.org.au

19  Member Matsumoto Chihiro Japan c.matsumoto@outlook.jp 

20  Member Ester Di Giacomo Italy ester.digiacomo@yahoo.com

21  Member Flavio Di Leone Sweden flavio.di.leone@vgregion.se

22  Member Alireza Farnam Iran alirezafarnam@yahoo.com 

23  Member Peter Fonagy United Kingdom p.fonagy@ucl.ac.uk 

24  Member Seth Grossman United States seth.grossman@fiu.edu

25  Member Stephen Hart Canada hart@sfu.ca 

26  Member Tilj Hugyen Netherlands t.huygen@dji.minjus.nl

27 Member Luis Miguel Haulparuca Olivira Peru lhualparuca@continental.edu.pe

28  Member Jonathan Hurlow United Kingdom jonathon.hurlow@nhs.net

29 Member Jane Ireland United Kingdom jlireland1@uclan.ac.uk

30  Member Emma Jones United Kingdom ejones14@uclan.ac.uk

31  Member Michael Kaess Switzerland michael.kaess@upd.ch

32 Member André Kerber Germany andre.kerber@fu-berlin.de

33  Member Morten Kjølbye Denmark mk@kjolbyepsykoterapi.dk

34 Member Ueli Kramer Switzerland ueli.kramer@chuv.ch

35  Member Nestor Koldobsky Argentina koldobsky@speedy.com.ar 

36  Member Sabine Herpertz Germany sabine.herpertz@uni-heidelberg.de

37  Member Dusica Lečić-Toševski Serbia dusica.lecictosevski@gmail.com

38  Member Tennyson Lee United Kingdom tennyson.lee1@nhs.net



39 Member Sophie Liljedahl Sweden sophie.liljedahl@vgregion.se
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45  Member Hilda Morana Brazil hildacpm@uol.com.br

46  Member David Ndetei Kenya dmndetei@amhf.or.ke

47  Member Auriel Nirestean Romania aurelnirestean@yahoo.com

48  Member Benny Oksenberg Chile boksenberg@ichtp.cl

49  Member Joel Paris Canada joel.paris@mcgill.ca

50  Member Adhelma Pereira Argentina pereira@fibertel.com.ar

51  Member John Perry Canada jchristopher.perry@mcgill.ca

52  Member Bruce Pfohl United States bruce-pfohl@uiowa.edu 

53  Member Charles Pull Luxembourg chl@mib.chl.lu

54 Member Karel Riegel Czech Republic kareldobroslav.riegel@vfn.cz

55  Member Thomas Rinne Netherlands t.rinne@dji.minjus.nl 

56  Member José Rivas Recaño Cuba bcimeq@infomed.sld.cu

57  Member Danilo Rolando Uruguay drolando@adinet.com.uy

58  Member Elsa Ronningstam United States ronningstam@email.com 

59  Member Henning Sass Germany hsass@ukaachen.de

60  Member Martin Sellbom Australia martin.sellbom@monash.edu

61  Member Carla Sharp United States csharp2@central.uh.edu

62  Member Sangho Shin Republic of Korea happysaram@hanmail.net

63  Member Sérgio Eduardo Silva de Oliveira Brazil sergioeduardos.oliveira@gmail.com

64  Member Amro Soliman Egypt dramrosoliman@gmail.com

65  Member Per Sørensen Denmark per.soerensen@dadlnet.dk

66  Member Antonella Somma Italy somma.antonella@hsr.it

67  Member Włodzimierz Strus Poland w.strus@uksw.edu.pl

68  Member Alan Swann United States alan.swann@bcm.edu

69  Member Allan Tasman United States allan.tasman@louisville.edu

70  Member Sergio Valdivieso Chile svaldivi@med.puc.cl

71  Member Wei Wang Norway wangmufan@msn.com 

72  Member Drew Westen United States dwesten@emory.edu


